
Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

10/1/2017 Sun 67° 0.00 25,687  

10/2/2017 Mon 71° 0.00 18,028  

10/3/2017 Tue 68° 0.00 16,580  

10/4/2017 Wed 74° 0.00 17,533  

10/5/2017 Thu 81° 0.04 17,980  

10/6/2017 Fri 80° 0.01 20,089  

10/7/2017 Sat 79° 0.00 31,610  

10/8/2017 Sun 76° 0.01 19,993  

10/9/2017 Mon 75° 0.03 8,985    

10/10/2017 Tue 79° 0.00 20,821  

10/11/2017 Wed 73° 0.00 15,755  

10/12/2017 Thu 64° 0.01 16,079  

10/13/2017 Fri 65° 0.00 21,276  

10/14/2017 Sat 71° 0.01 29,102  

10/15/2017 Sun 72° 0.00 24,424  

10/16/2017 Mon 68° 0.00 16,882  

10/17/2017 Tue 59° 0.00 14,956  

10/18/2017 Wed 72° 0.00 16,330  

10/19/2017 Thu 70° 0.00 19,320  

10/20/2017 Fri 73° 0.00 21,028  

10/21/2017 Sat 77° 0.00 30,614  

10/22/2017 Sun 65° 0.00 28,283  

10/23/2017 Mon 72° 0.00 21,442  

10/24/2017 Tue 73° 0.00 17,563  

10/25/2017 Wed 66° 0.02 20,715  

10/26/2017 Thu 57° 0.01 16,156  

10/27/2017 Fri 62° 0.00 24,186  

10/28/2017 Sat 68° 0.01 34,977  

10/29/2017 Sun 65° 2.33 3,281    

10/30/2017 Mon 61° 0.27 17,774  

10/31/2017 Tue 56° 0.00 20,221  

20,247  

70°
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Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Pedestrian Projects Group

Oct-17

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

11/1/2017 Wed 58° 0.00 15,409  

11/2/2017 Thu 70° 0.00 20,389  

11/3/2017 Fri 72° 0.00 20,813  

11/4/2017 Sat 56° 0.00 26,058  

11/5/2017 Sun 60° 0.05 10,272  

11/6/2017 Mon 65° 0.06 12,725  

11/7/2017 Tue 48° 0.46 9,771    

11/8/2017 Wed 48° 0.02 12,417  

11/9/2017 Thu 53° 0.00 15,396  

11/10/2017 Fri 51° 0.01 10,106  

11/11/2017 Sat 37° 0.00 16,647  

11/12/2017 Sun 46° 0.01 18,915  

11/13/2017 Mon 47° 0.06 7,697    

11/14/2017 Tue 46° 0.00 11,065  

11/15/2017 Wed 49° 0.00 10,886  

11/16/2017 Thu 55° 0.19 9,367    

11/17/2017 Fri 47° 0.01 13,826  

11/18/2017 Sat 51° 0.18 12,858  

11/19/2017 Sun 57° 0.23 15,935  

11/20/2017 Mon 46° 0.14 13,761  

11/21/2017 Tue 57° 0.00 17,278  

11/22/2017 Wed 51° 0.19 10,897  

11/23/2017 Thu 43° 0.00 14,693  

11/24/2017 Fri 50° 0.00 20,000  

11/25/2017 Sat 56° 0.00 25,258  

11/26/2017 Sun 49° 0.00 15,093  

11/27/2017 Mon 51° 0.00 12,173  

11/28/2017 Tue 53° 0.00 10,668  

11/29/2017 Wed 63° 0.01 10,901  

11/30/2017 Thu 49° 0.00 11,235  

- - - - -

14,417  

53°

6

Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Nov-17

Pedestrian Projects Group

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

12/1/2017 Fri 51° 0.02 15,068  

12/2/2017 Sat 47° 0.00 22,214  

12/3/2017 Sun 47° 0.00 16,711  

12/4/2017 Mon 49° 0.00 16,001  

12/5/2017 Tue 59° 0.28 8,119    

12/6/2017 Wed 56° 0.04 11,695  

12/7/2017 Thu 44° 0.00 13,602  

12/8/2017 Fri 38° 0.00 13,926  

12/9/2017 Sat 35° 0.04 6,883    

12/10/2017 Sun 38° 0.12 15,763  

12/11/2017 Mon 40° 0.03 13,368  

12/12/2017 Tue 48° 0.02 8,745    

12/13/2017 Wed 30° 0.00 7,303    

12/14/2017 Thu 31° 0.03 7,405    

12/15/2017 Fri 27° 0.03 7,343    

12/16/2017 Sat 37° 0.04 13,623  

12/17/2017 Sun 37° 0.01 14,766  

12/18/2017 Mon 45° 0.02 14,130  

12/19/2017 Tue 54° 0.00 14,343  

12/20/2017 Wed 49° 0.00 12,118  

12/21/2017 Thu 39° 0.00 13,527  

12/22/2017 Fri 46° 0.00 13,839  

12/23/2017 Sat 47° 0.43 5,080    

12/24/2017 Sun 40° 0.01 18,957  

12/25/2017 Mon 36° 0.22 18,796  

12/26/2017 Tue 28° 0.00 17,286  

12/27/2017 Wed 24° 0.00 18,443  

12/28/2017 Thu 18° 0.01 15,803  

12/29/2017 Fri 21° 0.01 17,789  

12/30/2017 Sat 22° 0.01 13,258  

12/31/2017 Sun 19° 0.00 15,663  

13,599  

39°
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Dec-17

Pedestrian Projects Group

Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

1/1/2018 Mon 18° 0.00 16,445  

1/2/2018 Tue 25° 0.00 16,188  

1/3/2018 Wed 28° 0.02 16,163  

1/4/2018 Thu 27° 0.11 1,623    

1/5/2018 Fri 18° 0.01 5,539    

1/6/2018 Sat 13° 0.00 4,887    

1/7/2018 Sun 18° 0.00 5,874    

1/8/2018 Mon 30° 0.02 5,681    

1/9/2018 Tue 43° 0.03 8,019    

1/10/2018 Wed 39° 0.24 7,447    

1/11/2018 Thu 47° 0.01 8,747    

1/12/2018 Fri 60° 0.95 3,319    

1/13/2018 Sat 56° 0.14 11,420  

1/14/2018 Sun 24° 0.00 8,687    

1/15/2018 Mon 30° 0.00 6,916    

1/16/2018 Tue 36° 0.00 5,567    

1/17/2018 Wed 35° 0.29 2,947    

1/18/2018 Thu 32° 0.00 6,675    

1/19/2018 Fri 36° 0.01 8,232    

1/20/2018 Sat 50° 0.03 15,426  

1/21/2018 Sun 49° 0.00 13,028  

1/22/2018 Mon 47° 0.01 6,842    

1/23/2018 Tue 57° 0.49 4,038    

1/24/2018 Wed 43° 0.00 7,468    

1/25/2018 Thu 34° 0.00 6,290    

1/26/2018 Fri 37° 0.00 8,278    

1/27/2018 Sat 53° 0.00 17,557  

1/28/2018 Sun 52° 0.16 7,259    

1/29/2018 Mon 43° 0.00 7,899    

1/30/2018 Tue 35° 0.13 4,737    

1/31/2018 Wed 31° 0.00 6,696    

8,255    

37°
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Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Jan-18

Pedestrian Projects Group

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

2/1/2018 Thu 42° 0.01 6,927    

2/2/2018 Fri 38° 0.16 5,567    

2/3/2018 Sat 30° 0.00 11,134  

2/4/2018 Sun 42° 0.79 5,992    

2/5/2018 Mon 39° 0.02 8,512    

2/6/2018 Tue 36° 0.00 7,902    

2/7/2018 Wed 42° 0.66 1,558    

2/8/2018 Thu 32° 0.02 9,809    

2/9/2018 Fri 36° 0.00 9,313    

2/10/2018 Sat 46° 0.37 9,512    

2/11/2018 Sun 55° 1.29 3,549    

2/12/2018 Mon 59° 0.00 14,081  

2/13/2018 Tue 36° 0.00 11,004  

2/14/2018 Wed 51° 0.01 11,055  

2/15/2018 Thu 58° 0.07 11,355  

2/16/2018 Fri 57° 0.13 8,183    

2/17/2018 Sat 37° 0.16 14,634  

2/18/2018 Sun 45° 0.21 19,458  

2/19/2018 Mon 47° 0.05 12,605  

2/20/2018 Tue 66° 0.01 15,398  

2/21/2018 Wed 75° 0.07 17,205  

2/22/2018 Thu 57° 0.18 5,486    

2/23/2018 Fri 39° 0.09 6,432    

2/24/2018 Sat 52° 0.05 14,182  

2/25/2018 Sun 43° 1.17 5,864    

2/26/2018 Mon 51° 0.00 13,643  

2/27/2018 Tue 55° 0.01 13,036  

2/28/2018 Wed 60° 0.01 11,448  

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

10,173  

47°
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Pedestrian Projects Group

Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Feb-18

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

3/1/2018 Thu 58° 0.34 9,136    

3/2/2018 Fri 44° 2.14 553        

3/3/2018 Sat 46° 0.04 16,019  

3/4/2018 Sun 43° 0.00 14,332  

3/5/2018 Mon 42° 0.00 12,032  

3/6/2018 Tue 44° 0.00 13,368  

3/7/2018 Wed 38° 0.82 1,146    

3/8/2018 Thu 39° 0.21 9,458    

3/9/2018 Fri 41° 0.08 11,514  

3/10/2018 Sat 39° 0.02 18,099  

3/11/2018 Sun 44° 0.03 18,775  

3/12/2018 Mon 42° 0.01 12,666  

3/13/2018 Tue 40° 0.79 5,708    

3/14/2018 Wed 39° 0.01 11,611  

3/15/2018 Thu 46° 0.00 14,288  

3/16/2018 Fri 39° 0.00 13,403  

3/17/2018 Sat 47° 0.00 17,577  

3/18/2018 Sun 43° 0.00 16,759  

3/19/2018 Mon 45° 0.00 12,915  

3/20/2018 Tue 38° 0.00 7,359    

3/21/2018 Wed 38° 0.40 1,601    

3/22/2018 Thu 50° 0.19 11,023  

3/23/2018 Fri 48° 0.00 15,068  

3/24/2018 Sat 49° 0.00 23,702  

3/25/2018 Sun 42° 0.00 17,832  

3/26/2018 Mon 46° 0.00 20,714  

3/27/2018 Tue 42° 0.00 17,052  

3/28/2018 Wed 49° 0.04 15,954  

3/29/2018 Thu 49° 0.02 14,219  

3/30/2018 Fri 58° 0.23 19,587  

3/31/2018 Sat 54° 0.00 36,227  

13,861  

45°
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Mar-18

Average High Temp

Pedestrian Projects Group

Average Day

Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

4/1/2018 Sun 57° 0.00 28,830  

4/2/2018 Mon 43° 0.51 11,902  

4/3/2018 Tue 41° 0.19 7,362    

4/4/2018 Wed 54° 0.05 14,566  

4/5/2018 Thu 44° 0.00 25,424  

4/6/2018 Fri 59° 0.04 15,025  

4/7/2018 Sat 51° 0.03 20,654  

4/8/2018 Sun 43° 0.00 17,766  

4/9/2018 Mon 47° 0.00 13,286  

4/10/2018 Tue 52° 0.02 9,989    

4/11/2018 Wed 48° 0.02 14,075  

4/12/2018 Thu 58° 0.01 15,574  

4/13/2018 Fri 79° 0.02 23,248  

4/14/2018 Sat 74° 0.00 33,148  

4/15/2018 Sun 46° 0.16 8,221    

4/16/2018 Mon 56° 2.43 7,148    

4/17/2018 Tue 45° 0.03 13,114  

4/18/2018 Wed 52° 0.00 18,857  

4/19/2018 Thu 47° 0.34 7,870    

4/20/2018 Fri 49° 0.01 21,647  

4/21/2018 Sat 60° 0.00 30,592  

4/22/2018 Sun 63° 0.01 26,381  

4/23/2018 Mon 61° 0.00 20,154  

4/24/2018 Tue 62° 0.01 17,871  

4/25/2018 Wed 57° 0.54 4,961    

4/26/2018 Thu 67° 0.10 25,428  

4/27/2018 Fri 57° 0.09 10,572  

4/28/2018 Sat 64° 0.21 33,894  

4/29/2018 Sun 55° 0.29 25,588  

4/30/2018 Mon 50° 0.03 11,206  

- - - - -

17,812  

55°
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Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Apr-18

Pedestrian Projects Group

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

5/1/2018 Tue 78° 0.02 25,616  

5/2/2018 Wed 90° 0.01 22,182  

5/3/2018 Thu 89° 0.05 19,953  

5/4/2018 Fri 80° 0.01 23,013  

5/5/2018 Sat 75° 0.00 31,081  

5/6/2018 Sun 69° 0.08 19,508  

5/7/2018 Mon 76° 0.00 23,332  

5/8/2018 Tue 68° 0.00 22,234  

5/9/2018 Wed 71° 0.00 21,109  

5/10/2018 Thu 69° 0.17 18,942  

5/11/2018 Fri 72° 0.01 28,017  

5/12/2018 Sat 65° 0.48 17,454  

5/13/2018 Sun 53° 0.63 12,686  

5/14/2018 Mon 68° 0.07 24,251  

5/15/2018 Tue 84° 0.34 14,480  

5/16/2018 Wed 64° 0.35 7,969    

5/17/2018 Thu 71° 0.32 18,302  

5/18/2018 Fri 63° 0.00 23,783  

5/19/2018 Sat 56° 0.62 9,738    

5/20/2018 Sun 80° 0.02 31,025  

5/21/2018 Mon 74° 0.00 27,801  

5/22/2018 Tue 65° 0.35 9,608    

5/23/2018 Wed 80° 0.42 23,398  

5/24/2018 Thu 81° 0.01 23,843  

5/25/2018 Fri 84° 0.02 26,034  

5/26/2018 Sat 87° 0.01 32,614  

5/27/2018 Sun 75° 0.38 17,052  

5/28/2018 Mon 66° 0.02 32,253  

5/29/2018 Tue 85° 0.00 21,637  

5/30/2018 Wed 72° 0.00 20,603  

5/31/2018 Thu 67° 0.04 11,978  

21,339  

73°
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Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

May-18

Pedestrian Projects Group

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

6/1/2018 Fri 79° 0.08 21,041  

6/2/2018 Sat 84° 0.07 27,044  

6/3/2018 Sun 70° 0.18 21,890  

6/4/2018 Mon 70° 0.35 18,342  

6/5/2018 Tue 73° 0.00 20,267  

6/6/2018 Wed 68° 0.00 18,891  

6/7/2018 Thu 69° 0.00 20,944  

6/8/2018 Fri 79° 0.00 23,167  

6/9/2018 Sat 79° 0.00 29,864  

6/10/2018 Sun 70° 0.02 18,989  

6/11/2018 Mon 69° 0.04 23,380  

6/12/2018 Tue 72° 0.00 22,316  

6/13/2018 Wed 76° 0.02 13,261  

6/14/2018 Thu 84° 0.01 22,415  

6/15/2018 Fri 74° 0.00 21,052  

6/16/2018 Sat 82° 0.00 29,865  

6/17/2018 Sun 87° 0.00 23,816  

6/18/2018 Mon 89° 0.12 15,958  

6/19/2018 Tue 86° 0.03 17,982  

6/20/2018 Wed 80° 0.00 18,585  

6/21/2018 Thu 83° 0.25 18,889  

6/22/2018 Fri 74° 0.00 22,592  

6/23/2018 Sat 66° 0.05 23,476  

6/24/2018 Sun 83° 0.12 25,363  

6/25/2018 Mon 81° 0.01 22,818  

6/26/2018 Tue 75° 0.00 22,241  

6/27/2018 Wed 72° 0.01 18,079  

6/28/2018 Thu 81° 0.55 13,762  

6/29/2018 Fri 89° 0.01 22,066  

6/30/2018 Sat 91° 0.00 30,515  

- - - - -

21,629  

78°

6

Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Jun-18

Pedestrian Projects Group

Average Day

Average High Temp

Days w/ over .10" Precip



Date Day

High

Temp (°F) Precip.

Daily

Volume

7/1/2018 Sun 94° 0.00 19,853  

7/2/2018 Mon 92° 0.00 19,448  

7/3/2018 Tue 89° 0.27 18,527  

7/4/2018 Wed 86° 0.08 24,544  

7/5/2018 Thu 87° 0.00 24,568  

7/6/2018 Fri 81° 0.20 19,671  

7/7/2018 Sat 74° 0.00 36,894  

7/8/2018 Sun 80° 0.00 29,568  

7/9/2018 Mon 85° 0.00 21,083  

7/10/2018 Tue 91° 0.00 17,489  

7/11/2018 Wed 86° 0.00 19,407  

7/12/2018 Thu 83° 0.03 22,284  

7/13/2018 Fri 82° 0.00 20,156  

7/14/2018 Sat 88° 0.00 30,708  

7/15/2018 Sun 83° 0.54 23,589  

7/16/2018 Mon 88° 0.01 20,317  

7/17/2018 Tue 86° 0.56 10,856  

7/18/2018 Wed 83° 0.01 24,704  

7/19/2018 Thu 80° 0.00 25,092  

7/20/2018 Fri 81° 0.00 27,578  

7/21/2018 Sat 75° 0.20 29,758  

7/22/2018 Sun 81° 0.87 24,580  

7/23/2018 Mon 80° 0.28 19,243  

7/24/2018 Tue 82° 0.06 23,150  

7/25/2018 Wed 78° 0.77 14,788  

7/26/2018 Thu 85° 0.07 24,328  

7/27/2018 Fri 85° 0.59 16,944  

7/28/2018 Sat 84° 0.02 35,242  

7/29/2018 Sun 80° 0.00 31,968  

7/30/2018 Mon 78° 0.00 24,657  

7/31/2018 Tue 79° 0.00 23,798  

23,380  

83°

9Days w/ over .10" Precip

Brooklyn Bridge Pedestrian Counts

Jul-18

Pedestrian Projects Group

Average Day

Average High Temp


